
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH SCRATCH U17 (quali 1)

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 DE VALCK Sune Q13 10080488257

2 DE NUL Giel Q10 10065222174

3 WILLEMS Sander Q49 10115402904

4 VAN GIJSEL Cedric Q41 10071311956

5 OLIVIERS Siebe Q34 10065218033

6 TANGHE Finn Q39 10065260267

7 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Q11 10098929068

8 KAHN Stan Q23 10065219245

9 PETILLON Valentin Q35 10097277240

10 APPELTANTS Floren Q2 10098732240

11 BOONE Dario Q5 10123887774

12 DELINCE Sam15 10113489374

13 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca42 10122572921

14 SCHYNS Tony37 10082935990

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 29/12/2023 - 18:13:43



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH SCRATCH U17 (quali  2)

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 DE MULDER Matteo Q9 10087726780

2 BASTIAENS Alexander Q3 10065243190

3 VANDERLINDEN Arne Q44 10119290580

4 KIMPE Ian Q25 10065219750

5 VERHULST Timothy Q47 10114246681

6 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis Q12 10123751267

7 HAID Romain Q22 10081161500

8 VERGALLE Tille Q46 10065219346

9 MASSET Ely Q28 10110518043

10 MEERT Jonne Q30 10110240985

11 STEVENS Ryan Q38 10107561159

12 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim50 10110392549

13 ROBERT Victor36 10118707974

14 DEZITTER Vincenzo16 10137109076

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 29/12/2023 - 18:23:14



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch D Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 MEEUSEN Anna31 10107749806

2 LAGAEYSSE Faye26 10118802146

3 FIVE Laura19 10065232379

4 DE WINTER Eline14 10065221568

5 GEVERS Jana20 10119089510

6 MATTHÉ Jinthe29 10117815978

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 29/12/2023 - 18:34:11



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch D Jun

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 DE BUYSSER Auke7 10065178122

2 GHEYSENS Zita21 10110025464

3 EXPEELS Laerke18 10065134167

4 KERKHOF Falke24 10117498104

5 DIERICK Lova17 10124871013

6 VERCRUYSSE Olivia45 10132358807

7 DE CEULAER Katrijn8 10073157582

8 CORVERS Anna6 10065148618

9 ANNE Auke1 10110334551

10 VIERSTRAETE Luca48 10073128078

11 MICHIELS Hanne32 10136264166

12 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena43 10122709024

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 29/12/2023 - 18:50:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 VAN GIJSEL Cedric41 10071311956

2 VANDERLINDEN Arne44 10119290580

3 DE VALCK Sune13 10080488257

4 KIMPE Ian25 10065219750

5 WILLEMS Sander49 10115402904

6 BASTIAENS Alexander3 10065243190

7 OLIVIERS Siebe34 10065218033

8 PETILLON Valentin35 10097277240

9 APPELTANTS Floren2 10098732240

10 DE NUL Giel10 10065222174

11 TANGHE Finn39 10065260267

12 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro11 10098929068

13 HAID Romain22 10081161500

14 VERGALLE Tille46 10065219346

15 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis12 10123751267

16 VERHULST Timothy47 10114246681

17 KAHN Stan23 10065219245

18 MEERT Jonne30 10110240985

19 DE MULDER Matteo9 10087726780

20 BOONE Dario5 10123887774

21 MASSET Ely28 10110518043

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

0 STEVENS Ryan DNF38 10107561159

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 29/12/2023 - 19:04:08



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Achterv/Purs. D Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

2000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 19 FIVE Laura 0:02:37 192 3 110065232379

2 31 MEEUSEN Anna 0:02:39 834 3 210107749806

3 20 GEVERS Jana 0:02:42 252 1 210119089510

4 14 DE WINTER Eline 0:02:42 821 2 210065221568

5 29 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:02:58 140 1 110117815978

6 40 TORDEURS Frauke 0:03:11 775 2 110071163628

Communiqué-nr: 6 29/12/2023 - 19:37:23



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Achterv/Purs. D Jun

29/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

2000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 48 VIERSTRAETE Luca 0:02:34 028 5 110073128078

2 18 EXPEELS Laerke 0:02:35 120 4 110065134167

3 21 GHEYSENS Zita 0:02:37 350 4 210110025464

4 7 DE BUYSSER Auke 0:02:40 188 5 210065178122

5 17 DIERICK Lova 0:02:41 411 3 110124871013

6 24 KERKHOF Falke 0:02:42 407 3 210117498104

7 45 VERCRUYSSE Olivia 0:02:45 654 1 210132358807

8 1 ANNE Auke 0:02:52 152 2 110110334551

9 6 CORVERS Anna 0:02:58 447 2 210065148618

10 32 MICHIELS Hanne 0:02:59 289 1 110136264166

Communiqué-nr: 7 29/12/2023 - 20:03:18



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Achterv/Purs Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

2000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 13 DE VALCK Sune 0:02:18 897 10 110080488257

2 49 WILLEMS Sander 0:02:23 101 10 210115402904

3 34 OLIVIERS Siebe 0:02:23 209 4 210065218033

4 10 DE NUL Giel 0:02:27 314 8 110065222174

5 3 BASTIAENS Alexander 0:02:32 855 9 110065243190

6 41 VAN GIJSEL Cedric 0:02:33 009 8 210071311956

7 44 VANDERLINDEN Arne 0:02:33 965 9 210119290580

8 23 KAHN Stan 0:02:35 579 7 210065219245

9 9 DE MULDER Matteo 0:02:37 073 6 110087726780

10 39 TANGHE Finn 0:02:37 326 7 110065260267

11 47 VERHULST Timothy 0:02:37 818 1 110114246681

12 22 HAID Romain 0:02:42 621 5 110081161500

13 30 MEERT Jonne 0:02:45 529 4 110110240985

14 42 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 0:02:48 277 2 210122572921

15 38 STEVENS Ryan 0:02:51 601 2 110107561159

16 36 ROBERT Victor 0:02:52 339 3 110118707974

17 28 MASSET Ely 0:02:56 283 5 210110518043

18 15 DELINCE Sam 0:02:57 553 6 210113489374

19 50 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 0:02:58 135 1 210110392549

20 37 SCHYNS Tony 0:03:04 017 3 210082935990

Communiqué-nr: 8 29/12/2023 - 20:52:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/El D Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 FIVE Laura19 10065232379

2 LAGAEYSSE Faye26 10118802146

3 MEEUSEN Anna31 10107749806

4 DE WINTER Eline14 10065221568

5 GEVERS Jana20 10119089510

6 MATTHÉ Jinthe29 10117815978

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 9 29/12/2023 - 21:20:06



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/El D Jun

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 DE BUYSSER Auke7 10065178122

2 KERKHOF Falke24 10117498104

3 EXPEELS Laerke18 10065134167

4 GHEYSENS Zita21 10110025464

5 VERCRUYSSE Olivia45 10132358807

6 VIERSTRAETE Luca48 10073128078

7 DIERICK Lova17 10124871013

8 CORVERS Anna6 10065148618

9 DE CEULAER Katrijn8 10073157582

10 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena43 10122709024

11 ANNE Auke1 10110334551

12 MICHIELS Hanne32 10136264166

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 10 29/12/2023 - 21:31:10



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/El Nieuw/Déb.

29/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 DE VALCK Sune13 10080488257

2 BASTIAENS Alexander3 10065243190

3 DE NUL Giel10 10065222174

4 PETILLON Valentin35 10097277240

5 WILLEMS Sander49 10115402904

6 VERGALLE Tille46 10065219346

7 VANDERLINDEN Arne44 10119290580

8 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis12 10123751267

9 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro11 10098929068

10 HAID Romain22 10081161500

11 VERHULST Timothy47 10114246681

12 MEERT Jonne30 10110240985

13 APPELTANTS Floren2 10098732240

14 TANGHE Finn39 10065260267

15 OLIVIERS Siebe34 10065218033

16 STEVENS Ryan38 10107561159

17 BOONE Dario5 10123887774

18 VAN GIJSEL Cedric41 10071311956

19 KAHN Stan23 10065219245

20 MASSET Ely28 10110518043

21 DE MULDER Matteo9 10087726780

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

APPELTANTS Floren 10098732240

WARNING - for ignoring commissaires' instructions to leave track during a race

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires de quitter la piste pendant la course

ADVERTENCIA - por haber ignorado las instrucciones de los comisarios de salirse de la pista durante la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 11 29/12/2023 - 21:57:44


